
 
 
 

 

 

West Thames College Contact Details 

 

Eric Stober (for courses in Business, ICT, Travel, Sport & Public Services)  

Eric.Stober@west-thames.ac.uk  

Ranjit Singh (for courses in Health, Care and Science including Access)  

Ranjit.Singh@west-thames.ac.uk  

Beverley McGuire (for courses at the Skills & Logistics Centre)  

Beverley.Mcguire@west-thames.ac.uk  

Katrin Lehmann (for courses in Supported Learning and in the Creative Industries)  

Katrin.Lehmann@west-thames.ac.uk  

Marta Gajewska-Kopczyk (for Functional Skills and ESOL courses)  

Marta.Gajewska-kopczyk@west-thames.ac.uk  

Teresa Kiely (for Inclusion) 

Teresa.Kiely@west-thames.ac.uk 

Finally, students can get involved in the fantastic range of activities, challenges and support available 

from our Student Experience team through Instagram @wtc_studentexp or by contacting Jaskaran 

Sidhu – jaskaran.sidhu@west-thames.ac.uk to join our Student Experience group on Microsoft 

Teams 
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